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1891-92.

SUMMARY OF SERVICES

CHARGEABLE ON THE PUBLIC WORKS FUND.

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

1891-92.'»ge.

Amount
Voted.

Amount
Authorised.

£ £
Chargeable to Part I.

4
5
6
8

13
14
1-1
15
17
17

Class I.—Immigration
Class II.—Public Works, Departmental
Class III.—Bailways
Class IV.—lioads
Class V.—Waterworks on Goldfields
Class VI.—Purchase of Native Lands, N.I.
Class VII.—Telegraph Extension
ClassVIII.—Public Buildings
Class IX.—Harbour Defences
Class X.—Thermal Springs

1,140
7,750

267,976
149,584

6,000
25,240
27,000
63,975
7,000

400

1,140
7,750

357,276
154,464

6,000
25,240
27,000
81,475
7,000

400

Total Paet I. 556,065 667,745

Chargeable to Part II.
Class I.—Public Works, Departmental
Class II.—Kailways
Class III.—Koads
Class IV.—Purchase of Native Lands, N.I.

800
133,000
50,000
83,831

18
18
19
19

800
63,000
50,000
83,831

Total Past II. 197,631 267,631

Total Public Woeks Fund 753,696 935,376

'OTAL £753,69 £93 ,376
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