## 1891-92.

## SUMMARY OF SERVICES CHARGEABLE ON THE PUBLIC WORKS FUND.

Page.			_	1891-92.	
				Amount Voted.	Amount Authorised.
	Chargeable to Part I	•	-	£	£
	_			1 140	1 140
4	Class I.—Immigration	• •	•••	1,140	1,140 7,750
5 6	Class II.—Public Works, Departmental	•••	•••	7,750	357,276
8	Class III.—Railways Class IV.—Roads	•••	•••	267,976 $149,584$	154,464
13	Class V.—Waterworks on Goldfields	•••	•••	6,000	6,000
14	Class VI.—Purchase of Native Lands, N.I.	•••		25,240	25,240
14	Class VII.—Telegraph Extension	•••		27,000	27,000
15	ClassVIII.—Public Buildings			63,975	81,475
17	Class IX.—Harbour Defences			7,000	7,000
17	Class X.—Thermal Springs	•••		400	400
	TOTAL PART I.			556,065	667,745
	Chargeable to Part II		rd = 100 (meg grover d		
18	Class I.—Public Works, Departmental			800	800
18	Class II.—Railways	• • • •		63,000	133,000
19	Class III.—Ranways Class III.—Roads	•••	•••	50,000	50,000
19	Class IV.—Purchase of Native Lands, N.I.	•••		83,831	83,831
	TOTAL PART II.			197,631	267,631
	TOTAL PUBLIC WORKS	Fund		753,696	935,376
!			£753,696	£93	5,376